

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.14757-14759/2009

U.P.POWER CORP.LTD.& ANR.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S AGRA WIRE INDUSTRIES & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim
relief)

Date: 25/04/2011

These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manoj Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners granted three
weeks' time, as a last chance, for taking fresh steps
against respondent Nos. 2-5.
List on 13.5.2011.

am

(SUNIL THOMAS)
REGISTRAR