

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14757-14759/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/05/2009 in CMWP No.33138/2005 dated 26/05/2009 in CC No.1930/2009 dated 29/05/2009 in CMWP No.33138/2005,CMMA No.134732/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P.POWER CORP.LTD.& ANR.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S AGRA WIRE INDUSTRIES & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report )  
[for final disposal]

Date: 01/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ram Kishor Singh Yadav, Adv. for

Mr. Kaushal Yadav ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

|(Pardeep Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|